J

UNIVERSITY
of NICOSIA

MEDICAL
SCHOOL

@3 Agiou Nicolaou Street, 2408 Engomi
PO.Box 24005, CY-1700, Nicosia, Cyprus
T+357 22 471900 F +357 22 471947
med.unic.ac.cy

ACADEMIC DETAILS

A. APPOINTMENT AND CONTACT DETAILS

Surname:
Academic Title:
Specialty:
E-mail:

Phone:

Lambrou

First Name:

Academic Associate

Epidemiology & Public Health

alambrou@gmail.com

Angeliki

Middle Name: | N/A

B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (From current to oldest) — including your affiliation with the University of Nicosia
Medical School

From
(mm/yyyy)

06/2018

06/2012

11/2011

2012

12/2008

2006

01/2003

09/2001

To

(mm/yyyy)

Present

Present

05/2012

Present

11/2011

2010

08/2005

12/2002

Position/Title

Academic Associate

Head of the Laboratory-based
Epidemiological Surveillance
Unit/Epidemiologist

Head of the Coordination of
Surveillance Systems
Unit/Epidemiologist

Co-lecturer

Course: Field Epidemiology-
Public Health (short-term)

Statistical analysis and software
consultant (part-time)

Teaching Assistant (short-term)

Coordinator of Olympic
Syndromic Surveillance, Travel
Medicine team member

Research and Teaching assistant

(part-time)

Employer

University of Nicosia Medical School

Hellenic Centre for Diseases Control and
Prevention

Hellenic Centre for Diseases Control and
Prevention

National and Kapodistrian University of
Athens, Medical School

Harvard University — School of Public Health

Harvard University — School of Public Health

Hellenic Centre for Infectious Diseases
Control

National and Kapodistrian University of
Athens, Nursing School, Department of
Public Health
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C. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

1. University or equivalent

From
(mm/yyyy)
09/2005

09/2001

09/1997

To
(mm/yyyy)
11/2011

09/2003

07/2001

2. Other Formal Training

From
(mm/yyyy)

03/2018

03/2016

06/2014

10/2013

06/2013

04/2013

06/2003

08/2002

To
(mm/yyyy)

03/2018

03/2016

06/2014

11/2013

06/2013

04/2013

06/2003

08/2002
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Name of University/ Academic
Institution

Harvard University

National and Kapodistrian
University of Athens

National and Kapodistrian
University of Athens

Awarding Institution

Centre for the Advancement of
Research and Development in
Educational Technology (CARDET)

European Centre for Disease
Prevention and Control (ECDC)

European Centre for Disease
Prevention and Control (ECDC)

EpiConcept

European Centre for Disease
Prevention and Control (ECDC)

National Centre of Public
Administration and Local
Government, Greece

Mediterranean School of
Epidemiology and Statistical
Methods in Biomedical Research

Erasmus Summer Programme

Degree Obtained

ScD — Doctor of Science in Epidemiology and
Environmental Health

MSc — Master of Science with Honors in
Public Health

BSc — Bachelor of Science with Honors in
Nursing

Certificates or Diplomas Obtained

Training in Designing and Delivering
Successful Online Courses

Multivariable Analysis — Train the trainer

Applied epidemiology and public health
microbiology — Train the trainer

Training in Rapid Assessment in Complex
Public Health Emergencies

Training in Rapid Assessment and Survey
Methods

Training in «NSRF-Design and
Management of co-financed operational
programmes»

Training in Biostatistics, Clinical Trials,
Epidemiology

Training in Current Concepts in
Epidemiology Study Design
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D. RESEARCH PROGRAMMIES (e.g Academic Lead/Group Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher) — Up to
10 most important and 5 of the most recent

1

2

3

From To
(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)

09/2017 Present

04/2016 03/2017

12/2013 12/2015

Programme/Title

European Joint Action on
Antimicrobial Resistance
and Healthcare-Associated
Infections

Common Approach for
REfugees and other
migrants’ health-CARE

Networking of primary care
services (public and private)
on a nationwide scale for
the epidemiological
surveillance and control of
communicable diseases

Sponsor Role
European Union Health WP6 Leader
Programme (2014-2020) team

member
European Union Health Country
Programme (2014-2020) Investigator
European Commission Main
Operational Programme Researcher —
“Human Resources Project
Development 2007-2013" manager

National Reference
Strategic Framework Greece

E. ADVISORY SERVICES (Memberships of Councils/ Publishing Committees)

1

2

3

From To
(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)

06/2018 Present

10/2014 Present

09/2014 12/2017

Name of Advisory Services

European Centre for Disease
Prevention and Control
Coordinating Competent Body
for Greece

European Programme for
Intervention Epidemiology
Training (EPIET)

Mediterranean Programme for
Intervention Epidemiology
Training (MediPIET)

F. AWARDS/INTERNATIONAL DISTINCTIONS

1

2

Date (mm/yyyy)

Award/Distinction

2009 Makarios Scholarship Theodore &
Wally Lappas Award

09/2005 Harvard-Cyprus Endowment
Scholarship

Role

National Focal Point for Public Health

Training for Greece

EPIET Supervisor

Scientific Advisory Board Member

Awarding Body

Cyprus Children’s Fund, New York, USA

Harvard Cyprus Program
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Fellowship Mediterranean School of Epidemiology
and Statistical Methods in Biomedical
Research

Scholarship Cyprian State Scholarship Foundation

Honors in Nursing National and Kapodistrian University of
Athens

Best Academic Performance Awards Greek State Scholarship Foundation

G. PUBLICATIONS- Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

[

Date Published

03/2018

12/2017

03/2016

09/2013

10/2012

09/2012

2007

2005

Publication

Rojek AM, Gkolfinopoulou K, Veizis A, Lambrou A, Castle L, Georgakopoulou T,
Blanchet K, Panagiotopoulos T, Horby PW; Epidemic Diseases Research Group
field team. Clinical assessment is a neglected component of outbreak
preparedness: evidence from refugee camps in Greece. BMC Med. 2018;16(1):43.
doi: 10.1186/s12916-018-1015-9.PMID:29551092

Parpoula C, Karagrigoriou A, Lambrou A. Epidemic Intelligence Statistical
Modelling for Biosurveillance. In: Blémer J, Kotsireas |, Kutsia T, Simos D. (eds)
Mathematical Aspects of Computer and Information Sciences. MACIS 2017.
Lecture Notes in Computer Science, vol 10693. Springer, Cham

Parpoula C, Lambrou A, Gkolfinopoulou K, et al. Statistic-based techniques for
detecting changes in influenza-like iliness activity, Greece, influenza seasons
2010-2015. Hellenic Centre for Disease Control and Prevention Newsletter
[Online], March 2016, Issue 62, ISSN 1792-9016.

Lambrou A. Applications of Molecular Epidemiology in Surveillance. Hellenic
Centre for Disease Control and Prevention Newsletter [Online], September 2013,
Issue 31, ISSN 1792-9016.

Lambrou A. Epigenetics and environmental exposures. Hellenic Centre for Disease
Control and Prevention Newsletter [Online], October 2012, Issue 20, ISSN 1792-
9016.

Lambrou A, Baccarelli A, Wright RO, Weisskopf M, Bollati V, Amarasiriwardena C,
Vokonas P, Schwartz J. Arsenic exposure and DNA methylation within repetitive
elements among community dwelling elderly men: The VA Normative Aging
Study. Epidemiology 2012; 23(5):668-676.

Dafni U, Gkolfinopoulou K, Lambrou A. et al (2007). Syndromic Surveillance
System, In: Tsouros, AD, Efstathiou PA, (eds.) Mass gatherings and Public Health.
The experience of the Athens 2004 Olympic Games. WHO Regional Office for
Europe, World Health Organization, ISBN: 978-92-890-7288- 5, pp. 81-96.

Sparos L, Lambrou A, Mellou K. “Epidemiology 1I”. BETA Editions, Athens 2005.



