

ACADEMIC DETAILS

A. APPOINTMENT AND CONTACT DETAILS					
Surname:	Lambrou	First Name:	Angeliki	Middle Name:	N/A
Academic Title:	Academic Associate				
Specialty:	Epidemiology & Public Health				
E-mail:	alambrou@gmail.com				
Phone:					

B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (From current to oldest) – including your affiliation with the University of Nicosia Medical School			
From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Position/Title	Employer
06/2018	Present	Academic Associate	University of Nicosia Medical School
06/2012	Present	Head of the Laboratory-based Epidemiological Surveillance Unit/Epidemiologist	Hellenic Centre for Diseases Control and Prevention
11/2011	05/2012	Head of the Coordination of Surveillance Systems Unit/Epidemiologist	Hellenic Centre for Diseases Control and Prevention
2012	Present	Co-lecturer Course: Field Epidemiology- Public Health (short-term)	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, Medical School
12/2008	11/2011	Statistical analysis and software consultant (part-time)	Harvard University – School of Public Health
2006	2010	Teaching Assistant (short-term)	Harvard University – School of Public Health
01/2003	08/2005	Coordinator of Olympic Syndromic Surveillance, Travel Medicine team member	Hellenic Centre for Infectious Diseases Control
09/2001	12/2002	Research and Teaching assistant (part-time)	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, Nursing School, Department of Public Health

ACADEMIC DETAILS

C. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

1. University or equivalent

From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Name of University/ Academic Institution	Degree Obtained
09/2005	11/2011	Harvard University	ScD – Doctor of Science in Epidemiology and Environmental Health
09/2001	09/2003	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens	MSc – Master of Science with Honors in Public Health
09/1997	07/2001	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens	BSc – Bachelor of Science with Honors in Nursing

2. Other Formal Training

From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Awarding Institution	Certificates or Diplomas Obtained
03/2018	03/2018	Centre for the Advancement of Research and Development in Educational Technology (CARDET)	Training in Designing and Delivering Successful Online Courses
03/2016	03/2016	European Centre for Disease Prevention and Control (ECDC)	Multivariable Analysis – Train the trainer
06/2014	06/2014	European Centre for Disease Prevention and Control (ECDC)	Applied epidemiology and public health microbiology – Train the trainer
10/2013	11/2013	EpiConcept	Training in Rapid Assessment in Complex Public Health Emergencies
06/2013	06/2013	European Centre for Disease Prevention and Control (ECDC)	Training in Rapid Assessment and Survey Methods
04/2013	04/2013	National Centre of Public Administration and Local Government, Greece	Training in «NSRF-Design and Management of co-financed operational programmes»
06/2003	06/2003	Mediterranean School of Epidemiology and Statistical Methods in Biomedical Research	Training in Biostatistics, Clinical Trials, Epidemiology
08/2002	08/2002	Erasmus Summer Programme	Training in Current Concepts in Epidemiology Study Design

ACADEMIC DETAILS

D. RESEARCH PROGRAMMES (e.g Academic Lead/Group Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher) – Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

	From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Programme/Title	Sponsor	Role
1	09/2017	Present	European Joint Action on Antimicrobial Resistance and Healthcare-Associated Infections	European Union Health Programme (2014-2020)	WP6 Leader team member
2	04/2016	03/2017	Common Approach for REfugees and other migrants' health-CARE	European Union Health Programme (2014-2020)	Country Investigator
3	12/2013	12/2015	Networking of primary care services (public and private) on a nationwide scale for the epidemiological surveillance and control of communicable diseases	European Commission Operational Programme "Human Resources Development 2007-2013" National Reference Strategic Framework Greece	Main Researcher – Project manager

E. ADVISORY SERVICES (Memberships of Councils/ Publishing Committees)

	From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Name of Advisory Services	Role
1	06/2018	Present	European Centre for Disease Prevention and Control Coordinating Competent Body for Greece	National Focal Point for Public Health Training for Greece
2	10/2014	Present	European Programme for Intervention Epidemiology Training (EPIET)	EPIET Supervisor
3	09/2014	12/2017	Mediterranean Programme for Intervention Epidemiology Training (MediPIET)	Scientific Advisory Board Member

F. AWARDS/INTERNATIONAL DISTINCTIONS

	Date (mm/yyyy)	Award/Distinction	Awarding Body
1	2009	Makarios Scholarship Theodore & Wally Lappas Award	Cyprus Children's Fund, New York, USA
2	09/2005	Harvard-Cyprus Endowment Scholarship	Harvard Cyprus Program

ACADEMIC DETAILS

3	06/2003	Fellowship	Mediterranean School of Epidemiology and Statistical Methods in Biomedical Research
4	2002 - 2003	Scholarship	Cyprian State Scholarship Foundation
5	07/2001	Honors in Nursing	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
6	1997-1999	Best Academic Performance Awards	Greek State Scholarship Foundation

G. PUBLICATIONS- Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

	Date Published	Publication
1	03/2018	Rojek AM, Gkolfinopoulou K, Veizis A, Lambrou A, Castle L, Georgakopoulou T, Blanchet K, Panagiotopoulos T, Horby PW; Epidemic Diseases Research Group field team. Clinical assessment is a neglected component of outbreak preparedness: evidence from refugee camps in Greece. <i>BMC Med.</i> 2018;16(1):43. doi: 10.1186/s12916-018-1015-9.PMID:29551092
2	12/2017	Parpoula C, Karagrighoriou A, Lambrou A. Epidemic Intelligence Statistical Modelling for Biosurveillance. In: Blömer J, Kotsireas I, Kutsia T, Simos D. (eds) <i>Mathematical Aspects of Computer and Information Sciences. MACIS 2017. Lecture Notes in Computer Science</i> , vol 10693. Springer, Cham
3	03/2016	Parpoula C, Lambrou A, Gkolfinopoulou K, et al. Statistic-based techniques for detecting changes in influenza-like illness activity, Greece, influenza seasons 2010-2015. <i>Hellenic Centre for Disease Control and Prevention Newsletter [Online]</i> , March 2016, Issue 62, ISSN 1792-9016.
4	09/2013	Lambrou A. Applications of Molecular Epidemiology in Surveillance. <i>Hellenic Centre for Disease Control and Prevention Newsletter [Online]</i> , September 2013, Issue 31, ISSN 1792-9016.
5	10/2012	Lambrou A. Epigenetics and environmental exposures. <i>Hellenic Centre for Disease Control and Prevention Newsletter [Online]</i> , October 2012, Issue 20, ISSN 1792-9016.
6	09/2012	Lambrou A, Baccarelli A, Wright RO, Weisskopf M, Bollati V, Amarasiriwardena C, Vokonas P, Schwartz J. Arsenic exposure and DNA methylation within repetitive elements among community dwelling elderly men: The VA Normative Aging Study. <i>Epidemiology</i> 2012; 23(5):668-676.
7	2007	Dafni U, Gkolfinopoulou K, Lambrou A. et al (2007). Syndromic Surveillance System, In: Tsouros, AD, Efstathiou PA, (eds.) <i>Mass gatherings and Public Health. The experience of the Athens 2004 Olympic Games.</i> WHO Regional Office for Europe, World Health Organization, ISBN: 978-92-890-7288- 5, pp. 81-96.
8	2005	Sparos L, Lambrou A, Mellou K. "Epidemiology II". BETA Editions, Athens 2005.